Midwest Region of Nar-Anon

Treasurer's Report
Saturday, June 15, 2013

Starting Balance May 18, 2013
Revenue
Proceeds/Rockford IL Convention

Literature Sale/Elmhurst IL

Total Revenue

Expenses

WSOl/Literature purchase for NA Convention
Bank Fee/May

Total Expenses

Ending Balance June 15, 2013

Respectfully submitted,

Donna D

Treasurer

19542 Division Street
Mokena IL 60448

©» P

$ 2,957.52
14.01
10.00
$ 24.01
(35.99)
(14.00)
$  (49.99)
$ 2,931.54

Please make donations payable to "Midwest Region Nar-Anon" and mail to the address listed above.
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