Midwest Region of Nar-Anon Treasurer's Report Saturday, June 15, 2013

Starting Balance May 18, 2013			\$ 2,957.52
Revenue			
Proceeds/Rockford IL Convention Literature Sale/Elmhurst IL	\$ \$	14.01 10.00	
Total Revenue			\$ 24.01
Expenses			
WSO/Literature purchase for NA Convention Bank Fee/May	\$ \$	(35.99) (14.00)	
Total Expenses			\$ (49.99)
Ending Balance June 15, 2013			\$ 2,931.54

Respectfully submitted,

Donna D Treasurer 19542 Division Street Mokena IL 60448

Please make donations payable to "Midwest Region Nar-Anon" and mail to the address listed above.